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State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

1,640,676.19

Minus Capital Expenditures

571,262.80

Minus Debt Services

2,211,938.99

Total Net Expenditures

28,132.89

289,054.49

4,035,339.82

Elementary

3,200,634.54

1,644,142.77

4,844,777.31

9,020.56

800,416.92

1,894,751.61

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

24,931.97

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

17,119.29

State/Local  Special Ed

0.00

Total Deductions

16,311.33

8,627.48

592,926.05

118,433.81

227,794.60

0.00

64,231.52

182,466.12

66,990.07

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 142.17393.68

3,442,413.77 1,827,761.54

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 12,856.178,744.19

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2023 (October 
1)

2480

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

269,979.57647,070.06

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2023. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

308,548.08

55,765.47

699,535.20

490,359.71

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

631,202.59 256,272.20

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 1,121,562.30 312,037.67

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

474,492.24 42,058.10

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2022
 (Oct 1)
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