08	CADDO	1033	CARNEGIE
~ ~			

		Elementary	Secondary
Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2022 (Oct 1)	Α	74.00	21.00
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Child Count X prior year PPE)	В	631,202.59	256,272.20
State and Local		3,200,634.54	1,640,676.19
Federal Expenditures		1,644,142.77	571,262.80
Total Expenditures		4,844,777.31	2,211,938.99
Minus Capital Expenditures		9,020.56	28,132.89
Minus Debt Services		800,416.92	289,054.49
Total Net Expenditures	_	4,035,339.82	1,894,751.61
Deductions			
IDEA Part B		118,433.81	24,931.97
Title I, Part A		227,794.60	17,119.29
Title III, Part A & B		0.00	0.00
State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B		64,231.52	16,311.33
State/Local Special Ed		182,466.12	8,627.48
Total Deductions	_	592,926.05	66,990.07
Total Expenditures Less Deductions	С	3,442,413.77	1,827,761.54
Current Year ADM	D	393.68	142.17
Total Expenditures Divided by ADM	Е	8,744.19	12,856.17
Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)	AxE	647,070.06	269,979.57
Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B ("from Deductions above")		474,492.24	42,058.10
Total Spent on Spec Ed Students	F	1,121,562.30	312,037.67
Difference	F-B	490,359.71	55,765.47
Met or Not Met		Met	Met
Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2023 (October 1)	G	80	24
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2023. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)	ExG	699,535.20	308,548.08